UNOFFICIAL COPY

	697.337
	ADJUSTABLE RATE BALLOON LOAN MORTGAGE. FINAL PAYMENT DUE IN 5 YEARS AND NEED NOT BE RENEWED.
	TRUST DEED 26 773 607
	(The Note Contains Provisions for Periodic Adjustments in the Interest Rate) THIS INDENTIFE, made THIS 9th DAY OF SEPTEMBER .19 83-etween
	DOBLY AND ETAIN D. CROSS HIS MISSO
	herein referred to as "Mortsagors." and CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois eorporation doing business in Chicago, Illinois, herein referred to as "Mortsagors are justly indebted to the legal holders of the Adjustable Rate Installment Note hereinafter described, said legal holder or THAT, WHEREAS the Mortgagors are justly indebted to the legal holders of the Adjustable Rate Installment Note hereinafter described, said legal holder or Thousand and No/100 (17,000.00)
	Cholders being herein referred to as Holders of the Note, in the principal sum of Sevidenced to one certain Adjustable Rate Installment Note of the Mortgagors of even date herewith, made payable to XHXXIXIAXADXXXIIIAX Dollars. UNION TEACHERS CREDIT UNION
	and de' & ed. h and by which said Note the wortgagers promise to pay the said principal sunt and indess, not the balance of orincipal remaining from time to time unpaid at the "Initial Rate of Interest" of 15.0 Said Note provides for changes in the
Same of	Interest Rate 7 to in the amount of the monthly installment payments due thereon in the following manner. (1) Commence 8 in 19 84said Interest Rate may be adjusted by the Holders of the Note on the 1st day of January
	(mon h), and on the same day every MANNOSCH (12th month) OCCOCCON thereafter, each such date being hereinafter referred to as the "Change Date;"
	(2) Changer in the interest Rate shall be based upon changes in the "Index." The Index shall be Iselect only one Index]: ගැන්නවසරහ 1. ව හැටුවෙන්ගල් වෙන්නවෙන්ගේ වෙන්නව සම්බන්ධ වෙන්න වෙන්
	් ;ට්ලිය්ට්ප්රාවාර්ලවෙන්, ඇ. රුඩමහාරක්වයේ ද්යාව්ත්වයේ ප්රතිර ද්යාව්ත්වයේ ප්රතිර ද්යාව්ත්වයේ ප්රතිර ද්යාව්ත්වයේ ඉදුරුවක් අත්තියේ පතු, "ක්රීයේ දුවුණු කෙයන් අතරුත්වන් අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ ප්රතිර ද්යාව්ත්වය ව නිවැතිවෙන් සේ අතරුත්වයේ දැන් දැන්වන් අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ අතරුත්වයේ දැන්වේ දැන්වේ දැන්වේ
3.6 8.0	MANNESS: (iii) The monthly average of weekly auction rates on United States a casury bills with a maturity of three months castle maches, as published in the
	Federal Reserve Bulletin and mad available by the Federal Reserve Board in Statistical Release G.13(415) during the first week of each month; GODDIGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG
	3 XXX (other).
9 7	If this Index is no longer available, the holders of the Note shall select an alternative legally sufficient Index and shall mail notice thereof to Mortgagors. Said note has an "Original Index. of the office of the Mortgagors of the date 30 days prior to each Change Date shall be the "Current inde"."
	(3) Prior to each Change Date, the Holders of the Note and description any change in the interest rate, and shall calculate the amount of the difference, if
644 - 1 154 - 1 157 - 1 157 - 1	any, between the Current Index and the Original Index. In the event that the Current Index exceeds the Original Index, the Holders of the Note MAY add the difference to the Initial Rate of Interest, rounded. It the national nation of the event that the current index is less than the Original Index, the Holders of the Note SHALL subtract in understanding the Original Rate of Interest, provided, if the difference in increase or in decrease is less than one-sixteenth of 1% per annum, the interest rate shall not change. (SEE RIDER #1 ATTACHED)
	in decrease is less than one-sixteenth of 1% per annum, the interest rate shall not change. (SEE RIDER #1 ATTACHED) Upon any change in the interest rate, the Holders of the Note shall evise the monthly given on the note to the extent sufficient to repay the outstanding principal balance in full on October 13, 1993 (the mathetity date) at the new interest rate in substantially equal pay-
ě	(4) The new interest rate shall become effective on each Change Date and any resulting change in the monthly payment shall become effective on the date of the first monthly payment thereafter and shall remain in effect until 3 id no m is again changed or the Note is fully repaid. (5) At least 30, but not more than 45 days prior to any change in the amount of mo, they ayments, the Holders of the Note shall send written notice to the
	Mortgagors, which notice shall include the information required by law and the first of telephone number of a Holder of the Note or an agent or employee of a Holder of the Note who can answer questions about the notice.
	(6) All payments on account of the indebtedness evidenced by said Adjustable Rate Mortgage not shall be applied first to interest on the unpaid principal balance and the remainder to principal, and all of said principal and interest are emade payable at sure but sing house or trust company in Chilcago Illinois as the Holders of the Note may, from time to time in writing, apoint, and in the absence of such appointment, then at the office of UNION TEACHERS EXEMPTION, 201 N. Wells, Chilago, II, 60606 (SEE RIDER #2 & #3)
	NOW THEREFORE the Mortgagors to secure the payment of the said principal sum of money and said latere t in accordance with the terms, provisions
	and limitations of this trust deed, and the performance of the covenants and agreements herein contained, by the Mt (tgagots to be performed, and also in consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do by the se present CONVEY and WARRANT unto the Trustee, its successors and assigns, the following described Real Estate and all of its estate, right, title and the country of COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit:
	COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit: The Land Referred to in this commitment is described as follows:
	LOT 59 AND THE SOUTH 5 FEET OF LOT 58 IN BENNEIT'S ADDITIC. TO CALLMET
	PARK BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 25 ACRES OF THI. EACT 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 (9 OF THE INDIAN BOUNDALY LINE)
	OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
	MERIDIAN, SOUTH OF THE CENTER LINE OF VERMONT STREET IN COOK COUNT(, IILLINOIS.
	25-32-219-054 moultained
•	Prepared by Ronald J. Nawrocki, UTCU
	sich, with the property hereinafter described, is referred to herein as the "premises 201 N. Wells St. Chicago, II. 60606. TOGETHER with all improvements, tenements, easements, fixtures, and appurtenances thereto belonging, and all rents, issues and profits thereof for one are and during all such times as Mortagors may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with said real estate and not secondarily) and an
	TOGETHER with all improvements, tenements, easements, fixtures, and appurtenances thereto belonging, and all rents; issues and profits intered for 30 tips and during all such times as Mortagogors may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with said real estate and not secondarily) and an paratus, equipment or articles now or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply heat, gas, air conditioning, water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single all or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without restricting the foreign), screens, window shades, storm doors and windows, floor coverings, idents, and the storm of the stor
	section met of the real estate
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the said Trustee, its successors and assigns. forever, for the purposes, and upon the uses and trusts herein set in, free from all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois, which said rights and benefits of the gripagors do hereby expressly release and waive.
	This trust deed consists of 2 pages. The covenants, conditions and provisions appearing on page 2 are incorporated herein by reference and are a part ecof and shall be binding on the mortgagors, their heirs, successors and assigns.
	WITNESS the hand Sanand sear S
	(SEAL) Edmark- (rass) (SEAL)
	STATE OF ILLINOIS,) I, DOROTHY A RANDOLPH
	SS. a Notary Public in and for and Foldity in the State and Sale.
u ve	before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, scaled and
	delivered the said Instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 9th day of September 19 3 (D)
	Notary Public Notary Public
	Notarial Seal

BAY GOA

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1983 SEP 12 PM 3: 01

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office

26773607

THE COVENANTS, CONDITIONS AND PROVISIONS REFERRED TO ON PAGE 1 (THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS TRUST DEED):

1. Mortgagors shall (a) promptly repair, restore or rebuild any buildings or improvements now or hereafter on the premises which may become damaged or be destroyed; (b) keep said premises in good condition and reppit, without wate, and free mechanics or other liers or claims for lien not expressly subordinated to the lien hereof; (c) pay when due any indebtedness which may be secured by a lien or charge on holders of the note; (d) complete within a reasonable time any buildings or buildings now or at any time in process of exection upon said material alternations in the processor of the premises and the use thereof; (f) make no material alternations and processors are paired by year or municipal ordinates.

2. Mortgagors shall pay before any penalty attaches all general taxes, and shall pay special taxes, special assessments, water charges, sever service charges, and other charges against the premises when due, and shall, upon written request, furnish to Trustee or to holders of the note duplicate receipts therefor. To prevent default hereunder Mortgagors shall pay in full under protess, in the manner provided by statute, any tax or assessment which Mortgagors my desire to contest.

3. Mortgagors shall keep all buildings and limprovements now or hereafter situated on said premise insurate any to the contest.

3. Mortgagors shall keep all buildings and limprovements now or hereafter situated on said premise insurate any statute, any tax or assessment which Mortgagors my desire to contest.

3. Mortgagors shall keep all buildings and limprovements now or hereafter situated on said premise insurate statute of the provision of the

preparations for the defense of any threatened suit or proceeding which might of the premises or the security hereof, whether or not actually commenced.

8. The proceeds of any foreclosure sale of the premises shall be distributed and applied in the following order of priority: First, on account of all costs and expenses incident to the foreclosure proceedings, including all such it is any are mentioned in the preceding paragraph hereof; second, all other items which under the terms hereof constitute secured indeedness add "inal to that evidenced by the note, with interest thereon as herein provided; third, all principal and interest remaining unpaid on the note; fourth any overplus to Mortgagors, their heirs, legal representatives or assigns, as their rights may appear.

9. Upon, or at any time after the filling of a bill to foreclose this trust deed, the court in w. 'ch suc', bill is filed may appoint a receiver of said premises. Such appointment may be made either before or after sale, without notice, without repard to the solvency or insolvency of Mortgagors at the time of application for such receiver and without regard to the then value of the pre also or whether the same shall be then occupied as a homestead or not and the Trustee hereunder may be appointed as such receiver. Such any a deficiency, during the full statutory period of redemption, whether there be redemption or not, as well as during any further times and a deficiency, during the full statutory period of redemption, whether there be redemption or not, as well as during any further times and an Mortgagors, except for the intervention of such receiver, would be entitled to collect such rents, issues and profits, and all other powers which may be necessary or are usual in such cases for the protection, possession, control, management and operation of the premises during the hale of said period. The indebtedness secured hereby, or by any decree foreclosing this trust deed, or any tax, special assessment or other lien whis any be or become super

12. Trustee has no duty to remine the title, location, existence or condition or the premises, or to inquire into the validity of the signatures or the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatures or the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatures on the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatures on the identity, capacity, capacity, or authority of the signatures or the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatures or the identity, capacity, capacity, of the signatures of the identity of the signatures of the identity of the signature of the signature

14. Trustee may resign by instrument in writing filed in the office of the Recorder or Registrar of Titles in which this instrument shall have been recorded or filed. In case of the resignation, inability or refusal to act of Trustee, the then Recorder of Deeds of the county in which the premises are situated shall be Successor in Trust. Any Successor in Trust hereunder shall have the idential title, powers and authority as are

premises are situated shall be Successor in Trust. Any Successor in Trust hereunder shall have the idential title, powers and authority as are herein given Trustee.

15. This Trust Deed and all provisions hereof, shall extend to and be binding upon Mortgagors and all persons claiming under or through Mortgagors, and the word "Mortgagors" when used herein shall include all such persons and all persons liable for the payment of the indebtedness or any part thereof, whether or not such persons shall have excepted the note or this Trust Deed. The word "note" when used in this instrument shall be construed to mean "notes" when more than one note is used.

16. Before releasing this trust deed, Trustee or successor shall receive for its services a fee as determined by its rate schedule in effect when the release deed is issued. Trustee or successor shall be entitled to reasonable compensation for any other act or service performed under any provisions of this trust deed. The provisions of the "Trust And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applicable to this trust deed.

IMPORTANT!
FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH INE ADRESSES AND FOR THE INSTALMENT NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, TRUSTEE, SUTORE TICK TRUST 1950 IS FILED FOR RECORD.

692317 Identification No. CHECAGGARTLE AND TRUST COMPANY. Assistant Secretary Issulant Vice President

FOR RECORDER'S INDEX PURPOSES

A SEPERATURAL PROSPERATOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DEL CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR

ADJUSTABLE RATE BALLOON LOAN MORTCACE

FINAL PAYMENT DUE IN 5 YEARS AND NEED NOT BE RENEWED

TRUST DEED RIDERS

RIDER #1

AMENDMENT TO PARAGRAPH 3

IN NO EVENT SHALL THE INTEREST RATE HEREUNDER DECREASE BELOW 12% PER

RIDEL #2

AMENDMENT TO FARACRAPE (

THIS LOAN IS A BALLOON LOAN. FINAL PAYMENT IS DUP. PAYALLE IN FULL AT THE END OF SYEARS. YOU MUST REPAY THE ENTIRE PRINCIPAL BALANCE OF THE JOAN AND UNPAID INTEREST THEN DUE. THE LENDER IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO REFINANCE THE LOAN AT THAT TIME. YOU WILL THEREFORE BE REQUIRED TO MAYE PAINTED FOR OTHER ASSETS YOU MAY OWN, OR YOU WILL HAVE TO FIND A LENDER WILLING TO TEND YOU THE MONEY AT PREVAILING MARKET RATES, WHICH MAY BE CONSIDERABLY HIGHER OR LIMBER THAN THE INTEREST RATES, WHICH MAY BE CONSIDERABLY HIGHER OR LIMBER THAN THE INTEREST RATES ON THIS LOAN. IF YOU REFINANCE THIS LOAN AT MATURITY, YOU MAY LAVE TO PAY SOME OR ALL CLOSING COSTS NORMALLY ASSOCIATED WITH A NEW LOAN, EVEN IF YOU OBTAIN REFINANCING FROM THE SAME LENDER.

RIDER #3

AMENDMENT TO PAKA ARA PH 6

IT THE EMPERATORED CONVEYS, SELLS, TRANSFERS OF ASSIGNS, OR ENTERS INTO AN AGREEMENT TO CONVEY, SELL, TRANSFER OR ASSIGN ALL OR ANY PARTION SUCH-REAL ESTATE, OR ANY INTEREST THEREIN WITHOUT THE PR OR WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE HOLDER HEREOF (EXCLUDING

- (A) THE CREATION OF A MORTGAGE ENCUMBRANCE AGAINST THE REAL ESTATE, WHICH IS SUBORDINATE TO SAID MORTGAGE;
- (B) THE GRANT OF A LEASEHOLD INTEREST OF THREE YEARS OR LF.S, NOT CONTAINING AN OPTION TO PURCHASE;
- (C) A TRANSFER BY DEVISE, OR DESCENT),

THE HOLDER HEREOF, AT HIS OPTION, MAY DECLARE ALL SUMS DUE HEREUNDLE IMMEDIATELY DUE AND PAYABLE.

WITNESS the handre and	SeaB of Mortgagors the	day and year first above wri	iten.	
BOBBY CROSS Dolly	LAAL ISEAL			[SEAL]
BORRY CROSS	[SEAL	الم سرو لارسك	. Cross	ISEAL N
			DOROTHY A. RANDOLPH	
STATE OF ILLINOIS.) SS.	a Noisry Public in and f HEREBY CERTIFY TH R. CROSS. His Wif	or and residing in said County, in AT BORBY CROSS AND	the State aforesaid, DO
) who _2	Te personally known	to me to be the same persons	whose name
Gounty of ROOK	before m	e this day in person and ack	subscribed to the foregoing owledged that they foregoing their free and voluntary a	signed, scaled and
5	delivered	the said instrument asI rein set forth.	neir free and voluntary a	ct. for the uses and pur-
PaliB	•	under my hand and Notagia	1 Scaluhis 9th	day of
	<u>Sept</u>	Vorolly a.	Handelph	Notary Public
Natural Scal				
F. 809				

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

明明のことがなるが、これでは、 人間から、